
HSAC
General Assembly Attendance January 
19, 2023
In-Person In-Person

Jacob Schexnayder jschexnayder@phihelico.com Terry Burchett tbjp@chevron.com
Michael Boudreaux michael.boudreau@talosenergy.com Steven Ricks steven.ricks@chevron.com

James Maner jmaner@phihelico.com Michael Middleton michael@safehelipad.com
Thomas Beatty Thomas.beatty@faa.gov Winston Seiler winston@kcsiaerialpatrol.com

Adam Coe adam.coe@eni.com Bob Jablonski robert.jablonski@shell.com
Todd Chase todd.chase@shell.com Dylan Sanchez dylan.sanchez@shell.com

Reggie Wycoff reginald.wycoff@shell.com Tony Randall wrandall@bellflight.com
Phil Smith phil.smith2@shell.com Jan Erik Hustvedt jeh@imenco.com

Allen Ohrmundt ADHR@chevron.com Daniel Powell d.powell@orga.nl
Chris Martone cmartone@chevron.com Luis Blanco L.BLANCO@oryxas.com

Brian Holley bholley@chevron.com Mark Behne mbehne@rlcllc.net
Mark Small mark.small@chevron.com Eric Shores eric.shores@exxonmobil.com

Jeremy Lenart KYFX@chevron.com Jody Baque jody.baque@exxonmobil.com
Raywood Mouton rpmo@chevron.com Peter Hesselink peter.hesselink@bayardsup.com

Steven Lyon uien@chevron.com Francis Shuurman francis.schuurman@shell.com
Roussel Stutson rvjr@chevron.com Don Robson drobson@westwindhelicopters.com

Joe Gross joe@joegrossllc.com Bryan Buchanan bryan.buchanan@bp.com
Gary Tucker gtucker@islandoperating.com Allan Overbey adoverbey@gems-inc.com
Eric Brewton eric.brewton@bsee.gov Colleen Ahlers CAhlers@gems-inc.com
Tom Buchner tom.buchner@energytransfer.com Rana Obeid rana.obeid@faa.gov

Jon Kruse jon.kruse@bristowgroup.com    
Richard Estep ricky.estep@bristowgroup.com Virtual

Stewart Soirel stewart.soirel@bristowgroup.com Mike Burrows Jason Glynn
Mike Turner meturner@phihelico.com John Oneil Joao Arantes
Bobby Frey rfrey@bellflight.com Mark Myers Tim Rolfe

David Laskowski david.laskowski@bristowgroup.com Amanda Roberts Todd Mogged
Richard LeBoeuf rleboeuf@hess.com Jim Evans  
David Burchinal david.burchinal@flightsafety.com Matt Greaves  

Chris Adams chris.adams@flightsafety.com Michael Hanson  
Scott Legoki scottlegoki@chevron.com Shawn Silverman  

Pat Niven patniven@chevron.com Andy Rome  
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Attendance
January 2022 (Januaray 19th)

FDM /
Technical  Flight
Following / ADS-B  Helideck  Aerial
Patrol 
Name Name Name Name

Jon Kruse   Patrick
Bosman Adam Haskett
Jody Baque   Jody Baque Greg Reeves
Scott Legocky   Mark Small Kevin Rister
Terry
Burchett   Pablo Rivera Andy Ewers
James Mander   Dustin Harris Kirk
Steinberger
Chris Martone   Josh Page Reggie Wycoff
Brian Holley   Bill O'Brien Todd Chase
Cliff Johnson   Johnathan
Deegan Thomas Beatty
Tyler Travis   Allen
Ohrmundt Mark Small
Mike Turner   Andy Ewers Allen
Ohrmundt
Nolan
Crawford   Jeremay
Lenart Phil Smith
Don Robson   Raywood
Mouton Chris Adams
    Jan Erik
Justvedt Steve Bechtol
    Shannon
Giagnoritt Tom Buchner
    Eric Shores Cody
McClelland
    Daniel Powell Winston
Seiler
    Jon Conrad
    Roussel
Stutson

Steven Lyon
Luis Blanco
Jon Kruse

Chief Pilots UAS  James Deaver
Name Name Michael
Middleton

David
Burchinal  Scott Legocki Steven Ricks
Mark Adolph Mike Turner Tim Guidry
Richard
Leboeuf Tom Buchner Kasten
Despaux
Eric Brewton David
Yarborough Brandon
Grosvenor
Bryan
Buchanan Steve Becthol Bob Jablonski
Nolan
Crawford Winston
Seiler Dylan Sanchez
Steve Everage Chris Adams Peter
Hesseling
Billy Majeau Pat Niven Dan Verda
Brian holley Francis
Shuurman
Don Robson Thomas Beatty
Bob Herak Adam Haskett
John Ellyson Jacob Nash
Morgan Lee Greg Reeves
Art
Hinojosa  Phil Smith
Rory Gassiott Reggie Wycoff
Veronica
Holmes Justin Babin
Stanton
Brunner Mark Adolph
Rana Obeid Terry
Burchett

 




